
 

                                  

 
NCNC Preschool 2023 – 2024 Calendar for Families 

With few exceptions, NCNC Preschool follows the New Canaan Public Schools school closures and delays. 
Specific dates and times for events for your child’s class and Preschool family events will be sent closer to the activity date. 

 

    Preschool Opens/Closes              Preschool Event                  NCNC Event    

 
 
2023: 

Thurs, Aug 31   Parent & Child Visiting Day 

Wed, Sept 6   Preschool Opens 

Mon. Sept 11   Lunch Bunch Begins 

Tues. Sept 12   Extended Day Begins 

Wed, Sept 13   Parent Orientation, 6:30 – 8:30pm 

Sat. Sept 16   Cider Saturday 

Mon; Sept 25   No Preschool, Yom Kippur 

Fri, Sat Sept 29-30  Fall Fair 

Sat, Oct 14   Harvest Fest 7-10 

Oct 16-20   Touch Base Teacher Conferences 

Fri, Oct. 27   Halloween Spooktacular 

Tues, Nov 7   No Preschool, Election Day 

Tues, Nov 7   Awesome Autumn Day 

Thurs. Nov. 18   Holiday Market 9-3 

Wed-Fri, Nov 22-24  No Preschool, Thanksgiving Break 

Sat. Nov 25   Weekend Waddle 

Sat.  Dec 16   Winter Wonderland 11-2 

Mon-Thur, Dec 18-21  Holiday Break Camp 

Mon-Fri, Dec 18-Jan 1  No Preschool, Holiday Break 

 
 
 

2024: 

Tues, Jan 2   Preschool Resumes 

Sat. Jan 27   Owl Moon Night Hike 

Mon, Jan 15   No Preschool MLK Jr.Day 

Sat. Feb 3   Adopt a Tree Kick Off 

Mon- Fri. Feb. 12-16  Early Bird Registration for Camp 

Thu, Feb 8   Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Fri, Feb 9   No Preschool, Teacher Conferences  

Mon-Fri, Feb 16-23  No Preschool, Winter Break 

Tues- Friday Feb 20-23  Winter Break Camp 

               Fri, Mar 1                   Camp Registration open 

              Sat, March 9                   Syrup Saturday 

Thurs- Sat, March 28-30 Egg Hunts 

Fri March 29   No School, Good Friday 

Mon - Fri, April 15-19  No Preschool, Spring Break 

Mon.-Fri. April 15-19   Break Camp 

Sat. April 27   Preschool Parent Party 

Thurs, May 9   Nature Center Annual Luncheon 

Wed- Thurs, May 15-16  Class Parties: Dates and Times TBD 

Thurs, May 16   Last Day of Preschool 


